
Besuch der namibischen Klimascouts in 
Deutschland  vom 22. August bis 2. September 

2016 



Monday ,22nd August 
Arrival in Frankfurt  
and in Sulingen 



Tuesday, 23rd August 
Gymnasium Sulingen 
and town tour 



Wednesday, 24th August 
Meeting the mayor in the 
town hall 



Thursday, 25th August 
Klimahaus Bremerhaven 



Friday, 26th August 
Wasserwerk 
Planting a tree 
SKP Barbecue 



Saturday, 27th August 
Moor 



Monday, 29th August 
Forest 
Church, Schwaförden 



Tuesday, 30th August 



 Water hardness: 409 mg/l 

 Oxygen: 7.1 mg/l 

 pH: 6.7 

 Temperature: 13 °C Common toad 

amphipod 

gudgeon 

mayfly larva 

red chironomid 
larva 

Dugesia 

http://www.tuempeln.de/tuempeltiere/eintagsfliegenlarve_1.jpg
http://wildbach.bund-rlp.de/index.php?eID=tx_cms_showpic&file=uploads/pics/Dugesia__Medium_.jpg&width=800m&height=600m&bodyTag=<body bgcolor%3D"black">&wrap=<a href%3D"javascript:close();"> | </a>&md5=dc23292c705f3c59fdc2f594bc27f9b8




Wednesday, 31st August 
Heath, Kirchdorf 



Caterpillar 
of Great 
White 
cabbage 
butterfly 



Thursday, 1st September 
Goodbye dinner 



Friday, 2nd September 


